
3-Tiroler-RLT-JGD-SCH-2017-2018
Final Positions of MX U19
Datum
08 Apr 2018

City, Country
Kitzbühel, AUT

Website

Position Name Verein
1 Florian Egger Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant

Sabrina Mitterer Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant
2 Philipp Stocker BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Daniela Stocker BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3/4 Elias Plattner BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Katharina Nill BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3/4 Kevin Kaindl BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Laura Schneider Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant
5/8 Elias Tiefenbacher BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Jana Schöllhorn Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant
5/8 Stefan Kremminger Sportunion Kufstein

Amina Kopic Sportunion Kufstein
5/8 Leonhard Ritter BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Corinna Wiedenhofer Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant
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3-Tiroler-RLT-JGD-SCH-2017-2018
Final Positions of DD U15
Datum
08 Apr 2018

City, Country
Kitzbühel, AUT

Website

Position Name Verein
1 Eva Almberger BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Katharina Fankhauser BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
2 Annamaria Prosch BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Magdalena Srebric BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3 Leonie Hautz BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Bettina Koidl BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
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3-Tiroler-RLT-JGD-SCH-2017-2018
Final Positions of DD U19
Datum
08 Apr 2018

City, Country
Kitzbühel, AUT

Website

Position Name Verein
1 Sabrina Mitterer Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant

Corinna Wiedenhofer Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant
2 Katharina Nill BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Daniela Stocker BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3 Laura Schneider Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant

Jana Schöllhorn Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant
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3-Tiroler-RLT-JGD-SCH-2017-2018
Final Positions of DE U15
Datum
08 Apr 2018

City, Country
Kitzbühel, AUT

Website

Position Name Verein
1 Jana Schöllhorn Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant
2 Katharina Fankhauser BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3 Annamaria Prosch BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
4 Bettina Koidl BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
5 Eva Almberger BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
6 Magdalena Srebric BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
7 Leonie Hautz BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
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3-Tiroler-RLT-JGD-SCH-2017-2018
Final Positions of DE U19
Datum
08 Apr 2018

City, Country
Kitzbühel, AUT

Website

Position Name Verein
1 Sabrina Mitterer Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant
2 Corinna Wiedenhofer Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant
3 Daniela Stocker BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
4 Laura Schneider Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant
5 Katharina Nill BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
6 Amina Kopic Sportunion Kufstein
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3-Tiroler-RLT-JGD-SCH-2017-2018
Final Positions of HD U15
Datum
08 Apr 2018

City, Country
Kitzbühel, AUT

Website

Position Name Verein
1 Christoph Erler BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Matthias Gantschnigg BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
2 Markus Perschinka BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Michael Ullrych BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3/4 Thomas Gantschnigg BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Daniel Vukovic BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3/4 Justin Mayr-Reisch BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Anton Obermoster BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
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3-Tiroler-RLT-JGD-SCH-2017-2018
Final Positions of HD U19
Datum
08 Apr 2018

City, Country
Kitzbühel, AUT

Website

Position Name Verein
1 Florian Egger Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant

Stefan Kremminger Sportunion Kufstein
2 Elias Plattner BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Philipp Stocker BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3/4 Kevin Kaindl BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Stefan Koidl BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3/4 Simon Koidl BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Elias Tiefenbacher BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
5/8 Max Gröbner BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Ventola Laurin BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
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3-Tiroler-RLT-JGD-SCH-2017-2018
Final Positions of HE U13
Datum
08 Apr 2018

City, Country
Kitzbühel, AUT

Website

Position Name Verein
1 Markus Perschinka BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
2 Daniel Vukovic BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3 Michael Ullrych BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
4 Thomas Gantschnigg BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Tiroler Badminton Verband obv.tournamentsoftware.com
Seite 8          09.04.2018 20:30:25 Badminton Turnier Planer



3-Tiroler-RLT-JGD-SCH-2017-2018
Final Positions of HE U15
Datum
08 Apr 2018

City, Country
Kitzbühel, AUT

Website

Position Name Verein
1 Christoph Erler BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
2 Anton Obermoster BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3 Justin Mayr-Reisch BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
4 Matthias Gantschnigg BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
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3-Tiroler-RLT-JGD-SCH-2017-2018
Final Positions of HE U19
Datum
08 Apr 2018

City, Country
Kitzbühel, AUT

Website

Position Name Verein
1 Florian Egger Sportverein Nussdorf-Debant
2 Kevin Kaindl BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3 Philipp Stocker BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
4 Stefan Kremminger Sportunion Kufstein
5 Elias Tiefenbacher BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
6 Leonhard Ritter BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
7 Elias Plattner BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
8 Stefan Koidl BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
9 Simon Koidl BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
10 Ventola Laurin BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
11 Max Gröbner BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
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3-Tiroler-RLT-JGD-SCH-2017-2018
Final Positions of MX U15
Datum
08 Apr 2018

City, Country
Kitzbühel, AUT

Website

Position Name Verein
1 Christoph Erler BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Eva Almberger BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
2 Markus Perschinka BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Katharina Fankhauser BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3/4 Michael Ullrych BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Leonie Hautz BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
3/4 Daniel Vukovic BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Magdalena Srebric BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
5/8 Anton Obermoster BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Annamaria Prosch BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
5/8 Justin Mayr-Reisch BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann

Bettina Koidl BC Kitzbühel - St.Johann
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